

Peaks 'n Pines Quilt Guild

P.O. Box 1944 Granby, CO 80446 peaksnpinesquiltguild.org

QUILT ENTRY FORM Due no later than July 11, 2024

Program Item #_____(Committee Only)

Late or Incomplete forms will not be accepted

Peaks 'n Pines Quilt Show - Grand Lake Center, Grand Lake, CO Saturday, August 3, 2024 - Sunday, August 4, 2024, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Please read the information page **before** completing this form. Please print clearly. Use a separate copy of the form for **each** quilt/item submitted. Information, except phone number, dimensions, and email, will be included in the quilt label. There are a maximum of 5 entries per person, including any challenge quilts submitted – the number of quilts accepted will be based on space – so please prioritize if you have multiple entries. Your help is needed to volunteer during the quilt show itself (including set up/tear down), participate on a Quilt Show committee, work at the QOV table, or create items for the sales table. There is a \$35 entry fee for a quilt submitted by anyone who is not a Peaks 'n Pines member; the check can be attached to this entry form.

1) Na	ame of Quilt:	Priority: # of entries
Exhib	oited by:	Cell phone:
Piece	ed by:	Email:
Quilte	ed by:	
Тор и	width Side ler	ngth
techr	niques, pattern, colors, or the reason	spaces and punctuation: might include a description of quilt blocks or for the name (This may be edited for space.)
	ategory. Select only one category tategory tategory.	that best describes the quilt. (The Committee reserves the right to change
A	Art	Your original design reflects innovative construction and techniques
B	Large	Sum of all sides equals 320" or more
C	Medium	Sum of all sides equals 240" to 319"
D	Small	Sum of all sides equals 121" to 239"
E	2024 Challenge, "Wildflowers"	Sum of all sides is no larger than 216"
F	Miscellaneous projects	Pillows, runners, bags, other items

Peaks 'n Pines Quilt Guild is a 501(c)(3) organization whose mission is to promote and perpetuate the art of quilting. We encourage members to share their talents, provide educational opportunities, and promote the art of quilting within the community.

REV: 3/24 VR



Peaks 'n Pines Quilt Guild

P.O. Box 1944 Granby, CO 80446 peaksnpinesquiltguild.org

QUILT ENTRY FORM Due no later than July 11, 2024

Program Item # Late or Incomplete forms will not be accepted (Committee Only)

3) Who will be picking up your quilt on Sunday, August 4th between 4:45 and 5:15 pm?

4) INSURANCE WAIVER: I expressly agree to release Peaks 'n Pines Quilt Guild from all liability loss, damage, theft, injury, or destruction to my property during the Peaks 'n Pines Quilt Show. I understand and agree that insurance for my entry is my own responsibility.

Signature			
Signature			

5) Completed form must be received no later than July 11, 2024.

Submit to:

By Mail: In person:

Peaks 'n Pines Quilt Guild Fabric Nook- Granby

P.O. Box 1944, Granby CO 80446

Peaks 'n Pines Quilt Guild is a 501(c)(3) organization whose mission is to promote and perpetuate the art of quilting. We encourage members to share their talents, provide educational opportunities, and promote the art of quilting within the community.

REV: 3/24 VR